HAL Id: insu-03691304
Submitted on 16 Jun 2022
HAL is a multi-disciplinary open access
archive for the deposit and dissemination of sci-
entific research documents, whether they are pub-
lished or not. The documents may come from
teaching and research institutions in France or

Figure 3 Click here to access/download;Figure;Figure3revised.tif
Figure 4 Click here to access/download;Figure;Figure4revised.tif
Figure 5 Click here to access/download;Figure;Figure5revised.tif
Figure 6 Click here to access/download;Figure;Figure6revised.tif
Sheet1
sample T (℃) Pi (MPa) Pf (MPa) dP/t (MPa/h) ΔTeff (℃) time at Pf (h)
LCOD-50 825 200 50 600 -55 0
LCOD-25-4 825 200 25 600 -95 4
LCOD-25-8 825 200 25 600 -95 8
LCOD-25-24 825 200 25 600 -95 24
LCOD-25-51 825 200 25 600 -95 51
LCOD-50-4 825 200 50 600 -55 4
LCOD50-24 825 200 50 600 -55 24
LCOD-50-48 825 200 50 600 -55 48
LCOD-50-72 825 200 50 600 -55 72
LCOD-50-120 825 200 50 600 -55 120
LCOD-75-6 825 200 75 600 -20 6
LCOD-75-30 825 200 75 600 -20 30
LCOD-75-96 825 200 75 600 -20 96
LCOD-75-144 825 200 75 600 -20 144
LCOD-90-72 825 200 90 600 -10 72
LCOD-90-120 825 200 90 600 -10 120
LCOD-90-504 825 200 90 600 -10 504
LCOL200 800 200 200 - - 168
LCOL200 825 200 200 - - 168
LCOL200 850 200 200 - - 168
LCOL200 900 200 200 - - 168
LCOL150 825 200 200 - - 168